DEV PRECISION ENGINEERS — BUKH DV20 GASKET PACKING SET 032D4201

Specification for Gaskets Packing Set no. 032D4201 for DV 20 Engine
Includes only Gaskets, does not include Oil Seals, O-rings, and Copper Washers

SR No Part No.

10

11

12

13

14

000D9687

000D9665

000D9196

000E0975

000D9734

000D9197

000D9643

000D9312

000E4784

000E3436

00OE0053

000D9881

000D9762

00OE0054

Pc

Item

Cylinder Head Gasket

Valve Cover Gasket

Gasket for front end cover

Gasket for rear end cover

Gasket for base cover or Sump or Bottom gasket

Gasket for rear end cover

Gasket For Governor Cover

Gasket for cover for regulating of fuel cam Bleeder Valve Gasket
Gasket for lift pump

Gasket for Lub.oil pump Cover

Gasket for Chain Cover or chain Box

Gasket for exhaust

Metal Gasket for water cooled exhaust pipe or Nipple bend Elbow

Gasket for chain case

Old Gasket Pt No - 000E7766, 000E1540, 39665, 41540, 39643, 39312, 000E7425, 39881 and 39762




