DEV PRECISION ENGINEERS – BUKH DV20 GASKET PACKING SET 032D4201

Specification for Gaskets Packing Set no. 032D4201 for DV 20 Engine Includes only Gaskets, does not include Oil Seals, O-rings, and Copper Washers

SR No	Part No.	<u>Pc</u>	<u>Item</u>
1	000D9687	1	Cylinder Head Gasket
2	000D9665	1	Valve Cover Gasket
3	000D9196	1	Gasket for front end cover
4	000E0975	1	Gasket for rear end cover
5	000D9734	1	Gasket for base cover or Sump or Bottom gasket
6	000D9197	1	Gasket for rear end cover
7	000D9643	1	Gasket For Governor Cover
8	000D9312	2	Gasket for cover for regulating of fuel cam Bleeder Valve Gasket
9	000E4784	1	Gasket for lift pump
10	000E3436	1	Gasket for Lub.oil pump Cover
11	000E0053	1	Gasket for Chain Cover or chain Box
12	000D9881	2	Gasket for exhaust
13	000D9762	1	Metal Gasket for water cooled exhaust pipe or Nipple bend Elbow
14	000E0054	1	Gasket for chain case

Old Gasket Pt No - 000E7766, 000E1540, 39665, 41540, 39643, 39312, 000E7425, 39881 and 39762